CHI-WIF Intergroup #09168
2025 Group Contributions - August 2025 Report

Ln

N A WN =

PN RIS
o~ WN =2 O

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Grp #
40019

50044
04500
89823
35752
801054
52223
08909
801561
57299
20655
38938
89078
36157
801055
800562
32222

Type Group Name
Hybrid Oak Park, Sunday 7:00 pm

Hybrid LaGrange, Sunday 7:00 pm
Person Yellow Box Naperville, Monday 7 pm

Virtual Monday 7:30 PM Zoom
Person Darien, Tuesday 5:30 pm

Virtual Tuesday 7pm - Zoom
Person Riverside, Tuesday 7:00 p.m.
Person Aurora, Wednesday 9:30 am
Virtual Wed 6:00pm Zoom B2B
Person Melrose Park, Thursday 7pm
Hybrid LaGrange, Friday 9:00 am
Person Burr Ridge, Saturday 8:00 am
Virtual Friends in Recovery Saturday 8am
Person Roselle, Saturday 8:30 am
Virtual Saturday 9 am Zoom - Winfield
Virtual Saturday 9 am Zoom - River Forest
Hybrid EImhurst, Saturday 10:15 am
Rachel H
Mary S
Doug A
Renee R - Personal Contribution
Chana S
Total Contributions

Personal,Workshops, Misc

Total Other Income
Total Deposits

YTD TOTALS

[
O
=}

$375.00
$90.00

$5.00

$470.00

$203.00

$203.00

$673.00

$673.00

$5.00

$5.00

$0.00

$5.00

$678.00

Mar Apr
$260.00
$66.00
$69.50
$140.00
$471.00
$144.02
$252.50
$95.00
$150.00
$5.00
$15.00
$50.00
$896.00 $822.02
$0.00 $0.00
$896.00 $822.02
$1,574.00 $2,396.02

May Jun Jul
$93.50
$264.00
$55.00
$103.30 $202.20
$93.50
$285.00
$90.00
$299.28
$20.00
$20.00
$178.30 $187.00 $1,160.48
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$178.30 $187.00 $1,160.48
$2,574.32 $2,761.32 $3,921.80

E

$62.50

$110.00

$100.00
$10.00
$282.50

$0.00

$282.50

$4,204.30

Oct Nov Dec Total
$0.00
$93.50
$524.00
$128.50
$69.50
$55.00
$0.00
$140.00
$776.50
$0.00
$93.50
$144.02
$912.50

$295.00

g

$449.28
$35.00
$35.00
$50.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $3,801.30

$203.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $203.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  $4,004.30

$4,204.30 $4,204.30  $4,204.30  $4,204.30  $4,204.30

X X X X X

X X X X X X X X



