CHI-	WIF Interg	roup #0	9168													
2025	Group Co	ntributio	ns - August 2025 Report													
<u>Ln</u>	<u>Grp #</u>	Type	Group Name	<u>Jan</u>	<u>Feb</u>	<u>Mar</u>	<u>Apr</u>	<u>May</u>	<u>Jun</u>	<u>Jul</u>	Aug	<u>Sep</u>	<u>Oct</u>	<u>Nov</u>	<u>Dec</u>	<u>Total</u>
1	40019		Oak Park, Sunday 7:00 pm													\$0.00
2	50044	Hybrid	LaGrange, Sunday 7:00 pm						\$93.50							\$93.50
3	04500	Persor	Yellow Box Naperville, Monday 7 pm			\$260.00				\$264.00						\$524.00
4	89823	Virtual	Monday 7:30 PM Zoom				\$66.00				\$62.50					\$128.50
5	35752		Darien, Tuesday 5:30 pm				\$69.50									\$69.50
6	801054		Tuesday 7pm - Zoom					\$55.00								\$55.00
7	52223		Riverside, Tuesday 7:00 p.m.	7 1												\$0.00
8	08909		Aurora, Wednesday 9:30 am				\$140.00									\$140.00
9	801561	Virtual	Wed 6:00pm Zoom B2B			\$471.00		\$103.30		\$202.20						\$776.50
10	57299		Melrose Park, Thursday 7pm													\$0.00
11	20655		LaGrange, Friday 9:00 am						\$93.50							\$93.50
12	38938		Burr Ridge, Saturday 8:00 am				\$144.02									\$144.02
13	89078	Virtual	Friends in Recovery Saturday 8am	\$375.00			\$252.50			\$285.00						\$912.50
14	36157	Persor	Roselle, Saturday 8:30 am	\$90.00			\$95.00				\$110.00					\$295.00
15	801055	Virtual	Saturday 9 am Zoom - Winfield													
16	800562		Saturday 9 am Zoom - River Forest							\$90.00						
17	32222	Hybrid	Elmhurst, Saturday 10:15 am			\$150.00				\$299.28						\$449.28
18			Rachel H	\$5.00	\$5.00		\$5.00			\$20.00						\$35.00
19			Mary S			\$15.00		\$20.00								\$35.00
20			Doug A				\$50.00									\$50.00
21			Renee R - Personal Contribution								\$100.00					
22			Chana S								\$10.00					
23			Total Contributions	\$470.00	\$5.00	\$896.00	\$822.02	\$178.30	\$187.00	\$1,160.48	\$282.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,801.30
24																
25			Personal, Workshops, Misc	\$203.00												\$203.00
26																
27																
28			Total Other Income	\$203.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$203.00
29																
30			Total Deposits	\$673.00	\$5.00	\$896.00	\$822.02	\$178.30	\$187.00	\$1,160.48	\$282.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,004.30
31			VID TOTAL C						·							
32			YTD TOTALS	\$673.00	\$678.00	\$1,574.00	\$2,396.02	\$2,574.32	\$2,761.32	\$3,921.80	\$4,204.30	\$4,204.30	\$4,204.30	\$4,204.30	\$4,204.30	\$4,204.30